

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 282/2026

Surendra Singh S/o Gurumel Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 2294/2025
Jaswant Singh S/o Darshan Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Majhar Hussain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devi Singh, PP with Mr. Navdeep Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

20/04/2026

योग्य अधिवक्ता अपीलार्थी प्रकरण में आज अवसर चाहते हैं, उनके निवेदन अनुसार पत्रावली एक सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J